

# CLACKAMAS RIVER WATER

## Maplelane Rd Waterline

CIP 21-5279

### BID TALLY

Bid opening 6/30/2022, 2:00 pm

DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNITS	Engineer		ML Houck		Icon		Odyssey		Trench Line		Tapani	
			PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
1 Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 35,999.93	\$ 35,999.93	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 96,000.00
2 Construction Staking	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 9,850.00	\$ 9,850.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,708.92	\$ 10,708.92	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
3 Rock Excavation	20	C.Y.	\$ 320.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 623.25	\$ 12,465.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 4,500.00
4 Boulder Removal	30	C.Y.	\$ 275.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 299.16	\$ 8,974.80	\$ 110.00	\$ 3,300.00
5 Backfill Compaction Testing	30	Each	\$ 250.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 240.40	\$ 7,212.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 12,000.00
6 Bypass Piping	1	L.S.	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,340.00	\$ 7,340.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 27,962.04	\$ 27,962.04	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
7 Pipe Burst Insertion Pits	1	L.S.	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 14,341.51	\$ 14,341.51	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
8 Pipe Burst - 8" PE	1	L.S.	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 63,560.00	\$ 63,560.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 56,972.43	\$ 56,972.43	\$ 71,000.00	\$ 71,000.00
9 8" Class 52 DI Pipe, Restrained	2,525	L.F.	\$ 115.00	\$ 290,375.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 265,125.00	\$ 127.50	\$ 321,937.50	\$ 150.00	\$ 378,750.00	\$ 140.94	\$ 355,873.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 277,750.00
10 8" RSGV	3	Each	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 1,757.00	\$ 5,271.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 2,121.99	\$ 6,365.97	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
11 Pipe fittings	900	lb	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 8.70	\$ 7,830.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 6.34	\$ 5,706.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 14,400.00
12 FH Assembly	3	Each	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,037.00	\$ 18,111.00	\$ 8,350.00	\$ 25,050.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 8,489.22	\$ 25,467.66	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
13 Tracer Wire Station	2	Each	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 237.00	\$ 474.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,364.90	\$ 2,729.80	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00
14 Blowoff Assembly - Type 1	4	Each	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1,492.00	\$ 5,968.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 2,436.22	\$ 9,744.88	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 10,400.00
15 Connections	2	Each	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 4,485.87	\$ 8,971.74	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 10,400.00
16 1" Service - Long Side	18	Each	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 48,600.00	\$ 2,170.00	\$ 39,060.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 2,626.81	\$ 47,282.58	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 57,600.00
17 1" Service - Short Side	7	Each	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 10,920.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 2,243.12	\$ 15,701.84	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 19,600.00
18 Pressure Test & Disinfection	1	L.S.	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 6,010.11	\$ 6,010.11	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
19 Abandon Existing Facilities	1	L.S.	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,918.88	\$ 6,918.88	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
20 Trench Restoration - 8" HMAC	6,300	SF	\$ 12.00	\$ 75,600.00	\$ 14.01	\$ 88,263.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 69,300.00	\$ 7.77	\$ 48,951.00	\$ 13.09	\$ 82,467.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 81,900.00
21 Asphalt Grind and Inlay - 2"	32,000	SF	\$ 2.20	\$ 70,400.00	\$ 2.64	\$ 84,480.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 2.66	\$ 85,120.00	\$ 3.64	\$ 116,480.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 96,000.00
22 Pavement Marking Restoration	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 11,730.00	\$ 11,730.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 12,020.22	\$ 12,020.22	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
23 Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 29,200.00	\$ 29,200.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 77,295.94	\$ 77,295.94	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 84,000.00
24 Erosion Control	1	L.S.	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,317.63	\$ 2,317.63	\$ 5,819.00	\$ 5,819.00
25 Site Restoration	1	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 6,859.47	\$ 6,859.47	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
26 Extra Work as Authorized	1	L.S.	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
<b>TOTAL</b>			\$ 760,125.00		\$ 790,232.00		\$ 862,737.50		\$ 920,521.00		\$ 977,849.85		\$ 968,869.00	